R
R
w
w
w
.d

E
 C
DØA
B
E
C
B
D
A
C
E
D
B
A
mm inch mm inch mm
1 LRRV-3350-3SX3S 1.4 1.4 350 13.78 41
2 LRRV-3482-3SX3S 2 1.9 482 18.87 41
3 LRRV-5296-3SX5R 2.9 2.3 296 11.65
4 LRRV-5376-4SX5R 4.2 3.4 376 14.81
5 LRRV-5456-4SX5R 4.65 3.75 456 17.96
6 LRRV-5536-4SX5R 6.1 5 536 21.11
7 LRRV-5566-5SX5R 6.4 5.3 5/8" ODF (COPPER) 566 22.28
8 LRRV-6465-4SX5R 7 5.7 1/2" ODF (COPPER) 465 18.31
9 LRRV-6526-5SX5R 7.9 6.4 526 20.71
10 LRRV-6587-5SX5R 9 7.2 587 23.12
11 LRRV-6648-5SX5R 9.93 8.13 648 25.52
12 LRRV-6709-5SX5R 11.2 9.4 709 27.92
13 LRRV-6770-7SX7R 12.1 9.7 7/8”ODF(COPPER) 1-1/4”-12UNF* 770 30.32 181
14 LRRV-8446-7R(B) 15 10.3 1-1/4" 12UNF 7/8" ODF 446 19.37 492
15 LRRV-8446-7SX5R(F) 15 10.3 7/8" ODF (COPPER) 1”-14UNS* 446 17.56
16 LRRV-8530-7RX7R(F) 18 13.2 530 20.87
17 LRRV-8588-7RX7R(F) 19.9 15.1 588 23.15
18 LRRV-8732-7RX7R(F) 25 20.4 732 28.82
Inlet Outlet
ØANo. Model No. Internal Volume Capacity (Liters)* Pump Down Capacity (KG)
Connection
B C